Classifica Definitiva

2 giorni del Carso - Campionato Regionale Media Distanza - Qualific&atani 29/03/2003

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 11:46:28

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 PREDONZAN Roberto

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
PM TARABOCCHIA Marino

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GENUZIO Marco

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

1 SEPPI Andrea

2 SIMONI Gianluca

3 LUPETTI Stefano

4 PRISMA Michele
SQ BALZARELLI Enrico

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Nicola
FERUGLIO Matteo
GAIANIGO Andrea
PILOTTO Nicola
JOHNSON Alexander
BOHRT Marcelo
STACHOWIAK Daniel
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 ORLER Alessandro
2 ROVERI Alessio
3 PAPIS Alessandro
SQ GRYCHTOL Bartek

Societa

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:27

Tempo
01:12:07

Tempo
00:42:42

Tempo
00:34:30
00:40:37
01:03:33
01:08:21
01:06:02

Tempo
00:37:29
00:45:25
00:49:21
00:56:58
01:25:42
02:00:41
02:08:36

Tempo
00:46:40
01:00:24
01:01:26
03:06:38



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
CERESER Elvio
APOLLONIO Fulvio
BINCOLETTO Sergio
MOSCA Massimo
CARGNELLO Fabio
VITALE Lorenzo

Categoria: M40

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
PREDONZANI Livio
CASARIN Alessandro
FATTOR Manlio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ZANETELLO Tiziano
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
SYLVESTER Mark
ONGARO Marco

DE MARTIN Diego
NARDI Mauro
ULIANA Siro
CHIOCCA Davide
CEREATTI Roberto
GHERSI Giorgio
BIASIOL Maurizio
BERNT Roberto

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

MARTINA Sergino
COTIC Boris
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
PARIS Ezio

LUPATO Giovanni
ANEDDA Attilio
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
BALZARELLI Adriano
SIEGA Gianfranco

Categoria: M55

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

Tempo
00:41:05
00:49:21
00:51:11
00:53:48
00:58:53
01:27:39
01:33:36

Tempo
00:54:50
00:56:01
01:01:53

Tempo
00:36:22
00:45:51
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:47
00:54:20
00:57:00
01:00:23
01:02:07
01:06:22
01:11:20
01:34:21

Tempo
00:51:05
01:05:05
01:09:39
01:12:50
01:16:17
01:20:12
01:29:19
01:41:17
01:46:43



Pos. Nome
1 FRATNIK Fabio
2 PILOTTO Sergio

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 ZUFFI Nicold
2 CINI Fiorenzo
3 ZACCHIGNA Marino

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOCCHI Luciano
2 SALVINI Bruno

SQ FRATNIK Mario

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

RIGONI Carlo
SEPPI Marco
CORONA Pierpaolo
BACCEGA Antonio
BEZZI Giuseppe
NEGRELLO Manuel
CHIANDETTI Alberto
FOLIN Luca
GASPAROTTO Eric
SIMIONATO Alberto
NEGRO Giovanni
GALVAN Nicola
FOSCHIAN Andrea
BETTIN Renato
RIVETTA Andrea
BORANGA Nicola
SPAGNOLI Davide
COSTELLA Marco
COIANIZ Cristian
CONSOLI Paolo
ULIVI David
FELCHERO Mauro
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Categoria: MC

Pos. Nome
1 DARTENI Piero
2 ALBARELLO Alberto

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
01:09:30
01:14:18

Tempo
00:57:10
01:01:09
01:06:34

Tempo
01:15:53
01:46:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:52
00:34:10
00:36:05
00:38:16
00:40:11
00:40:24
00:43:43
00:45:53
00:49:33
00:49:47
00:52:11
00:53:06
00:53:11
00:53:20
00:54:56
00:58:57
01:00:21
01:01:49
01:05:30
01:09:34
01:23:29
01:47:26

Tempo
00:44:21
00:46:48



3 BANDI Matija

4 STURNI Matteo

5 ROZZI Alessio

6 FORTUNATI Alberto

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome

LIVERANI Giovanni
ROVERI Diego
CARLESI Andrea
MEDVET Eric
RADETTI Dimitri
PICCINATO Cristian
PM BURIGO Antonio
SQ FINARDI Nora
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 ZANETELLO Micol

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SCALET Nicole
2 ZANETELLO Irene
3 STERA Carolina
4 PERNICI Zoe

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 ZOPPE Giuliana
2 BOITI Giulia
3 BOKROS Anita

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 ANDREETTA Angela
2 ROMANO Sabrina

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 JARC Vlasta

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:47:48
00:58:02
01:10:20
01:22:36

Tempo
00:48:45
01:02:43
01:02:58
01:04:34
01:09:52
02:41:37
01:05:08
01:16:22

Tempo
00:47:30

Tempo
00:37:24
00:45:49
01:27:10
01:33:10

Tempo
01:11:05
01:19:39
01:37:23

Tempo
01:11:07
01:13:02

Tempo
01:05:06



2 DE LORENZI Simonetta
3 FOFFANO Fabiola

4 VISINTIN Sabrina

5 CREPAZ Sabina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BRAGAGNA Lucia
2 PANTE' Antonella
3 SPOLAOR Angelisa
SQ GOl Agnese

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 GRATTON Donatella
2 MAURO-CINI Aurora
3 LIN Fiorella
4 MICELI Concetta

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

FAUNER Renate
GUIZZARDI Michela
D'AMICO Monica
HECHICH Marirosa
CHIANDETTI Anna
ULIANA Francesca
VECCHIES Donatella
RUSSIAN Alice
KUZMIN Anka
FAVRETTO Luana
BREARLEY Anne
TOLLARDO Elisabetta
ZACCHIGNA Serena
ZOBEC Irene
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
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Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 DANIEL Chiara
2 ROBLES Beatrice
3 DE MONTE Tiziana
4 RUMICH Lorena
SQ GHIZZO Paola

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

01:07:35
01:10:57
01:22:48
06:32:31

Tempo
01:01:53
01:11:07
01:37:25
00:00:00

Tempo
01:20:02
01:28:25
02:02:47
02:05:48

Tempo
00:32:14
00:38:46
00:42:13
00:45:24
00:45:36
00:48:49
00:49:52
00:52:24
00:54:56
00:58:42
00:59:36
01:01:33
01:06:34
01:16:24
01:30:02

Tempo
00:40:04
00:53:08
01:54:07
02:02:38
00:00:00



